Swagelok Welding System—M200 Power Supply     245
M
200
POW
ER
SUPPLY
Swagelok® Welding System
M200 Power Supply

230 V
50/60 Hz 	 BS 1363	 16
Ordering Information
The Swagelok welding system M200
power supply is shipped in a heavy-
duty, custom case for ease of storage
and transport. Power cord, user’s
manual, and 1/4 in. male Swagelok
Quick-Connect stem are included.
To order an M200 power supply, add
a power cord designator and user’s
manual designator to the basic ordering
number: SWS-M200-
Example: SWS‑M200-19-E
User’s Manual
Language Designator
Chinese
(simplified) -C
English -E
French -F
German -G
Japanese -J
Korean -K
Russian -R
Spanish -S
➀	 Not RoHS (EU) compliant.
Power Cord
A 12 ft (3.7 m) power cord is included
with the M200 power supply. To
order a separate power cord, add a
power cord designator from the table
above to the basic ordering number: SWS-M200-CORD-
Example: SWS-M200‑CORD-18
Printer Paper
One roll of paper is included with the
M200 power supply. Additional packages
of rolls can be ordered separately. Each
package contains 10 rolls.
Ordering number: CWS-DRP-PAPER
Weld Head Adapter Cable
The weld head adapter cable allows
connection from Swagelok weld heads
with multiturn-style connectors to Swagelok power supplies
with quarter-turn–style connectors.
Ordering number: SWS-M200-WH-ADPTR
Options and Accessories
Swagelok Weld Heads
See these Swagelok catalogs:
■	Series 20, MS‑02‑128	 ■	Series 5, MS‑02‑129
■	Series 4 and 8, MS‑02‑130	 ■	Series 10, MS‑02‑131
■	Series 40, MS‑02‑140	 ■	Series 8 HPH, MS‑02‑304
Remote Pendant
The pendant provides remote operation
of primary power supply controls, as well
as power supply status indicators. The
remote pendant comes with a 15 ft (4.6 m)
cable. Extension cable is available.
Ordering number: SWS-M200-REMOTE
Bar Code Scanner
The scanner allows fast and accurate
data entry. The scanner comes with a 6 ft
(1.8 m) cable and accepts 1D barcode
format (other bar code formats available
on request).
Ordering number: SWS-M200-BARCODE
Additional Accessories
Fan filter: SWS-M200-IND-FLTR
Port cover: SWS-M200-PORT-CVR-KIT